
FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

Event 208
8 JUN 2014 ­ 13:30

Men's 10m Platform
Haut­vol 10m ­ hommes

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Semifinal A
Demi­Finale A

Rank Name NAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 KLEIN Sascha GER 407C 3.2 9.0 9.5  10  109.09.59.5 91.20 1 91.20 1  
109C 3.7 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.57.58.0 88.80 2 180.00 1  
626B 3.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.59.0 89.25 2 269.25 1  
207B 3.6 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.57.5 88.20 1 357.45 1  
307C 3.4 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.59.59.09.0 91.80 1 449.25 1  
5255B 3.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.08.0 81.00 =2 530.25 1  

2 MINIBAEV Victor RUS 407C 3.2 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.58.58.58.0 81.60 2 81.60 2 9.60
109C 3.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.08.07.07.0 81.40 3 163.00 3 17.00
307C 3.4 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.09.08.58.0 90.10 1 253.10 3 16.15
6245D 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.07.58.08.0 86.40 2 339.50 2 17.95
207B 3.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 75.60 3 415.10 2 34.15
5255B 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 81.00 =2 496.10 2 34.15

3 GARCIA Ivan MEX 207C 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.07.5 79.20 3 79.20 3 12.00
109C 3.7 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.59.08.58.5 94.35 1 173.55 2 6.45
6245D 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.07.58.0 86.40 3 259.95 2 9.30
307C 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.57.07.0 71.40 4 331.35 3 26.10
409C 4.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.05.55.55.5 67.65 4 399.00 3 50.25
5156B 3.8 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 91.20 1 490.20 3 40.05

4 DELL'UOMO Francesco ITA 5152B 2.9 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.08.0 69.60 4 69.60 4 21.60
107B 3 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.08.58.59.0 76.50 4 146.10 4 33.90
305C 2.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.08.0 63.00 4 209.10 4 60.15
407C 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.08.0 78.40 3 287.50 4 69.95
207C 3.3 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.58.57.58.0 77.55 2 365.05 4 84.20
6142D 3.1 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.07.06.57.5 66.65 4 431.70 4 98.55

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number No. Number
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